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*Tours of Roswell and patient facilities will depart from Zebro at 8.15AM (return at 8.50 AM) and at 1.35PM.






























Scott Abrams

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Professor of Oncology
scott.abrams@roswellpark.org

Rami Azrak

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Executive Director - International Collaborations
azrak@roswellpark.org

Per Basse

RPCCC

Assistant Member
per.basse@roswellpark.org

Adriatik Berisha

University Clinical Center of Kosovo
Hematologist
dr.adriatiku@gmail.com

Alma-Martina Cepika

Stanford University School of Medicine
Instructor

cepika@stanford.edu

Piotr Czauderna

Medical University of Gdansk

Head of the Department of Pediatric Surgery
pczaud@gumed.edu.pl

Joanna A. Didkowska

National Research Institute of Oncology
Prof.

joanna.didkowska@pib-nio.pl

Contact List for Meeting Attendees

Tina Amyes

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Scientific Program Manager
tina.amyes@roswellpark.org

Joe Bacchus

AIM Immuno

Public Relations Specialist
joe.bacchus@aimimmuno.com

Carrie Batt

Roswell Park PC
Histotechnologist
carrie.batt@roswellpark.org

Adam Brinkman

Roswell Park

PhD Candidate
adam.brinkman@roswellpark.org

Sharon Coutch

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Executive Assistant/Meeting Secretary
sharon.coutch@roswellpark.org

Seram Devi

Roswell park

Research Scientist
seramnganbiton.devi@roswellpark.org

Jajuan Dockery

Sky High Roofing

Owner
dockeryjajuan@yahoo.com

Sarah Athans

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Pre-Doctoral Trainee
sarah.athans@roswellpark.org

Lukasz Balwicki

Medical University of Gdansk
professor
lukasz.balwicki@gumed.edu.pl

Mikhail Berezin
Washington University
Washington University
berezinm@wustl.edu

Nataliya Buxbaum

Roswell Park Cancer Institute
assistant professor of oncology
nataliya.buxbaum@roswellpark.org

Mare Cudic

Florida Atlantic University
Associate Professor
mcudic@fau.edu

Prasenijit Dey

Roswell Park Cancer Center
Assistant Professor
prasenjit.dey@roswellpark.org

Maciej Dryjski

University at Buffalo and Kaleida Health, Buffalo
Profesor of Surgery, Director of Vascular Surgery
midryj@hotmail.com



Patrycja Dubielecka

Brown University

Associate professor
patrycja_dubielecka-szczerba@brown.edu

Agata Filip

Medical University in Lublin, Poland

Head of the Department of Cancer Genetics
agata.filip@umlub.pl

Konrad Gabrusiewicz
Cellis AG

Director of Science Liaisons
k.gabrusiewicz@cellis.eu

Jeffrey Gershenwald

The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center
Professor

jgershen@mdanderson.org

Maciej Goniewicz

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Professor

maciej.goniewicz@roswellpark.org

Ajay Gupta

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Assistant Professor
ajay.gupta@roswellpark.org

Suzanne Hess

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
HRI Scientist
suzanne.hess@roswellpark.org
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Grzegorz Dworacki

Poznan University of Medical Sciences
Director of International Admissions
gdwrck@ump.edu.pl

Sarah Fricano

Roswell Park

Lab Tech
sarah.fricano@roswellpark.org

Shipra Gandhi

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Assistant Professor
shipra.gandhi@roswellpark.org

Arkadiusz Gertych
Cedars-Sinai Medical Center
Assistant Professor
arkadiusz.gertych@cshs.org

Agata Gozdz

MUW

Dr.
agozdz@wum.edu.pl

Amy Heimberger

Northwestern University

Vice Chair for Research
amy.heimberger@northwestern.edu

Biljana Horn

University of Florida

Professor, Medical Director, Pediatric BMT
biliana.horn@ufl.edu

Riddhi Falk-Mahapatra

Eisai Inc

Medical Science Liaison
riddhi_falk-mahapatra@eisai.com

Ana Frobe

UHC Sestre Milosrdnice

Head of Department of Oncology Clinical Oncologist
afrobe@irb.hr

Lukasz Gasiorowski

Poznan University of Medical Sciences
Professor in the Medical Simulation Dept
lgasior@ump.edu.pl

Iwona Gisterek

Silesian Medical University
Head of Oncology Department
igisterek@sum.edu.pl

Zong Sheng Guo

Roswell Park Cancer Institute
Associate Director
zongsheng.guo@roswellpark.org

Alicia Henn
BioSpherix

BioSpherix
ahenn@biospherix.com

Connor Huck

Roswell Park

Laboratory Technician
connor.huck@roswellpark.org



Tayyaba Hussain

National Institute of Science and Technology
Student

tayyabahussain91@gmail.com

Artur Jakimiuk

CSK MSWIA

Prof.
jakimiuk@yahoo.com

Pawel Kalinski

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
SVP Team Science & Chair, Dept of Immunology
pawel.kalinski@roswellpark.org

Petr Kolenko

Czech Technical University in Prague
Asst. Prof.

petr.kolenko@fjfi.cvut.cz

Leszek Kotula

Upstate Medical University
Associate Professor
kotulal@upstate.edu

Dorota Krol

Central Clinical Hospital Ministry of Interior
Medical Writer
dorota.krol@cskmswia.gov.pl

Anna Luczynska

ALUNA Publishing House

Editor
a.luczynska@wydawnictwo-aluna.pl
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Andrew Hyland

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
andrew.hyland@roswellpark.org

Weijian Jiang

RPCCC

Research Associate
weijian.jiang@roswellpark.org

Maksym Khorosh

Poltava State Medical University
Associate professor
indarion0@gmail.com

Marek Konarzewski

Faculty of Biology, University of Bialystok
Professor

marekk@uwb.edu.pl

Danuta Kozbor

Department of Immunology
Professor of Oncology
danuta.kozbor@roswellpark.org

Zbigniew J. Krol

Central Clinical Hospital of Ministry of Interior
Deputy Director

zbigniew j.krol@gmail.com

Wei Luo

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Translational Research Scientist
wei.luo@roswellpark.org

Prantesh Jain

Roswell park comprehensive cancer center
Assistant professor
prantesh.jain@roswellpark.org

Suresh Kalathil

Roswell Park Cancer Institute
HRI Scientist
kalathil.suresh@roswellpark.org

Kathleen Kokolus

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
HRI Scientist
kathleen.kokolus@roswellpark.org

Marcin Kortylewski

Beckman Research Institute at City of Hope
Professor

mkortylewski@coh.org

Anuradha Krishnamurthy

Roswell Park

Staff Physician
anuradha.krishnamurthy@roswellpark.org

Jozsef Lovey

National Institute of Oncology
Medical director
lovey.jozsef@oncol.hu

Marcin Majka
Jagiellonian University
Group Leader
mmajka@cm-uj.krakow.pl



Jasmina Maric-Brozic

UHC sestre milosrdnice

Assist proff
jasmina.maric.brozic@kbcsm.hr

Mitchell McCauley

Roswell Park

Research Technologist

mitchell. nccauley@roswellpark.org

William Mitchell
Vanderbilt University
Prosfessor
bill.mitchell@vanderbilt.edu

Scott Olejniczak

Roswell Park

Assistant Professor
scott.olejniczak@roswellpark.org

Petar Ozretic

Ru&#273:er Bolkovi&#263; Bolkovi&#263;
Research Associate, Head of Laboratory
pozretic@irb.hr

Igor Puzanov

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Senior VP, Clinical Investigation
igor.puzanov@roswellpark.org

Mariusz Ratajczak
University of Louisville
University of Louisville
mzrata01@louisville.edu
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Sandro Matosevic
Purdue University
Assistant Professor
sandro@purdue.edu

Marta Miaczynska

International Institute of Molecular and Cell Biol
Director

mmiaczynska@iimcb.gov.pl

Brian Morreale

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
brian.morreale@roswellpark.org

Tetiana Orabina

Ministry of Health of Ukraine

Head of the Group of Medical Personnel Development
orabina71@gmail.com

Andras Perl

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK
Professor

perla@upstate.edu

Laszlo Radvanyi

Ontario Institute for Cancer Research
President and Scientific Director
lisa.duncan@oicr.on.ca

Joseph Mikolaj Rej

The General Pulaski Association, Inc.
President
hr.josephmikolajrejjr@gmail.com

Christopher McAleer

AIM ImmunoTech Inc.

Science Officer
chris.mcaleer@aimimmuno.com

Anna Mistarz

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Research Affiliate
anna.mistarz@roswellpark.org

Michael Nishimrua

Loyola University Chicago
Professor of Surgery
michaelinishimura59@gmail.com

Sandra Orsulic

David Geffen School of Medicine at UCLA
Professor

sorsulic@mednet.ucla.edu

Waldemar Priebe

The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center
Professor

wpriebe@mac.com

Laszlo Radvanyi

Ontario Institute for Cancer Research
President & Scientific Director
laszlo.radvanyi@oicr.on.ca

Daniel Roche

Chimera Bioengineering
Associate Director
daniel@chimera.bio



Marek Rudnicki

Ross University School of Medicine
Professor & Chairman, Dept. of Surgery
rudnicki@gmail.com

Ivan Samija

University Hospital Center Sestre Milosrdnice
Head of Laboratory Department
ivan.samija@kbcsm.hr

Teagan Shanahan
Roswell Park

Medical Scribe
t3agan00@gmail.com

Iva Skrinjar

Rudjer Boskovic Institute
Research associate
ivapodgorski@gmail.com

Danielle Smith

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Assistant Professor
danielle.smith@roswellpark.org

Teresa Szwarocka-Priebe
Houston Pharmaceuticals
Dr.

tpriebe@me.com

William Vogel

Roswell Park

Art Coordinator
william.vogel@roswellpark.org
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Piotr Rutkowski

Maria Sklodowska-Curie National Research Institute
Professor, Head of Department of Sarcoma and Melan
piotr.rutkowski@pib-nio.pl

Sandra Sexton

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer center
LASR Director/ Attending Veterinarian
sandra.sexton@roswellpark.org

Robert Shepard
Moleculin Biotech
Medical Advisor
rshepard@moleculin.com

Monica Slomba

Roswell Park

Physician Assistant
monica.slomba@roswellpark.org

Oleksandr Stakhovskyi

National Cancer Institute

Senior research officer department of oncourology
stakhovsky.md@gmail.com

Piotr Tutka

University of Rzeszow
Professor
piotr.tutka1@gmail.com

Marija Vujcic

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Senior Research Associate
marija.vujcic@roswellpark.org

Nicholas Salgia

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Graduate Student
nicholas.salgia@roswellpark.org

Saptarsi Shai

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Student

saptarsishai1@gmail.com

Bryan Sidorowicz

Southtown Audio Video

AV Support - registering to receive event info
bryan@southtownav.com

Ronald Slomba

Roswell Park

Research Associate
ronald.slomba@roswellpark.org

Joanna Stanson

Roswell Park CCC

Director of Operation, TIOSR
joanna.stanson@roswellpark.org

Stephanie Tzetzo

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Pre-doctoral trainee
stephanie.tzetzo@roswellpark.org

Piotr Walczak

University of Maryland Baltimore
Professor
pwalczak@som.umaryland.edu



Muzamil Want

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Research Associate
muzamil.want@roswellpark.org

Mary Lou Wyrobek
Am Pol Eagle
Assistant
wyrobekml@gmail.com
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Marta Winkler

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
Research Affiliate (Scholar)
marta.winkler@roswellpark.org

Randy Yerden
BioSpherix Medical
BioSpherix Medical
ryerden@biospherix.com

Krzysztof Wozniak
UNIVERSITY OF WARSAW
Prof
kwozniak@chem.uw.edu.pl

Yuwen Zhang

Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center
HRI Scientist

yuwen.zhang@roswellpark.org
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The support from AIM ImmunoTech (Platinum Sponsor) is

dedicated to the memory of Constantine Stanley Kogut,
M.D.
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and MS) Wayne State University (MD) during the 1940s. He
had a passion for public health issues and the
immunotherapies to prevent and treat novel viral
outbreaks. Both Dr. Kogut, and his father Henry, were proud
Polish Americans. Henry Kogut was President of the KNAPP
(National Committee of Americans of Polish Descent). He
was instrumental as a co-founder of both the Polish
American Congress and Jozef Pilsudski Institute.

Dr. Kogut was a graduate of University of Michigan (BA "
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